

California New York Express Launches Relocation Service From Manhattan to Los Angeles and San Francisco to New York

CA-NY Express launches fast, affordable coast-to-coast moving services. Get seamless cross-country moves, flat rates and free online estimates.

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, USA, April 18, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- California New York Express is

"

We strive to provide the best possible customer experience by focusing on speed, convenience, and affordability.Let us handle the hard work for you so you can focus on the exciting new adventure ahead"

Paul

proud to announce the launch of their relocation service for those making the move from Manhattan to Los Angeles or San Francisco to New York. With a focus on providing quality service and convenience, this new arm of the company makes a seamless transition from coast to coast as easy as possible.

Moving from Manhattan to Los Angeles can be a significant life change, and California New York Express is here to support you every step of the way. They understand the unique challenges of this cross-country move and are prepared to address them head-on, ensuring that your transition is as smooth and stress-free as possible.

The new service will assist people with their entire relocation process, from packing and loading their items from one location to unpacking and setup at their destination. The company also offers shipping services for those who are not able to take everything with them.

Moving from Brooklyn to Los Angeles is another popular relocation route that California New York Express has experience handling. Their professional team knows the ins and outs of moving from the bustling streets of Brooklyn to the sunny shores of Los Angeles, providing top-notch service to make your move as seamless as possible.

California New York Express is committed to using only reliable, professional staff and modern moving equipment to ensure that each customer's items arrive safely and securely at their new home. Additionally, they offer a range of other services such as long-term storage and furniture assembly.

Moving from San Francisco to New York can be quite the journey, but California New York Express has the expertise to make it a smooth experience. They understand the intricacies of moving between these two iconic cities and are dedicated to providing a hassle-free and efficient relocation process for their customers.

"We understand how stressful it can be moving from one coast to the other and wanted to provide our customers with an easy and stress free solution," said Jeff, Chief Operating Officer of California New York Express. "Our team of experienced professionals are available to provide you with advice throughout your move and make sure all your needs are taken care of."

For more information on California New York Express' relocation services, please visit https://www.moveeast.com/new-york-branch.

About California New York Express

California New York Express is a leading provider of moving and relocation services in the United States. With over 15 years of experience, the company has built a reputation for delivering high-quality service and convenience for customers across the US. With offices based in both California and New York, they are able to provide fast and efficient services no matter where you're moving from or to. For more information, visit https://www.moveeast.com.

Paul Oster
California New York Express
+1 888-680-7200
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/628556380

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.